
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 007 AM - YOLANDA    
Vehicle: 072       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:17 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 7:27 0  90137 MARCOLA RD  
3 7:36 0  MARCOLA RD & NADEAU RD  
4 7:38 0  90400 MARCOLA RD  
5 7:44 0  MOHAWK ELEM. PARKING LOT  
6 7:49 0  HILL RD & SHERRA LN  
7 7:50 0  90851 HILL RD  
8 7:51 0  90774 HILL RD  
9 7:56 0  89956 HILL RD  

10 8:01 0  89265 OLD MOHAWK RD  
11 8:02 0  89128 OLD MOHAWK RD  
12 8:07 0  HAYDEN BRIDGE RD & 38th ST (CROSS)  
13 8:08 0  3593 HAYDEN BRIDGE RD (CROSS)  
14 8:09 0  2400 35TH ST  
15 8:10 0  2312 35TH ST  
16 8:12 0  33rd ST & AMBLESIDE DR (N)  
17 8:15 0  Yolanda Elementary School  
18 8:30 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

        
Trip: SNOW ROUTE 007 PM - YOLANDA    
Vehicle: 072       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 2:40 0  Bus Parking Exit  
2 2:50 0  Yolanda Elementary School  
3 2:58 0  33rd ST & AMBLESIDE DR (S)  
4 3:00 0  PARKER LN & 35th ST  
5 3:02 0  2405 35TH ST  
6 3:04 0  3593 HAYDEN BRIDGE RD (CROSS)  
7 3:05 0  HAYDEN BRIDGE RD & 38th ST (SW)  
8 3:16 0  90137 MARCOLA RD  
9 3:21 0  MOHAWK ELEM. PARKING LOT  

10 3:28 0  MARCOLA RD & NADEAU RD  
11 3:30 0  90400 MARCOLA RD  
12 3:36 0  HILL RD & SHERRA LN  
13 3:37 0  90851 HILL RD  
14 3:38 0  90774 HILL RD  
15 3:43 0  89956 HILL RD  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

16 3:48 0  89265 OLD MOHAWK RD  
17 3:49 0  89128 OLD MOHAWK RD  
18 3:55 0  Bus Parking Driveway  

   


